
Labor Day — Campus Closed 9/1/2025

9/2/2025

9/2/2025

9/2/2025

9/7/2025

9/14/2025
9/15/2025

10/8/2025

10/22/2025

10/28/2025

11/11/2025

11/19/2025
11/26/2025

11/27/2025—11/28/2025

12/8/2025—12/12/2025

12/15/2025—1/4/2025

12/15/2025

12/18/2025
12/24/2025—12/25/2025

12/15/2025¹

12/14/2025

Term Begins

Tuition Due or Payment Plan Arrangements Made with Student Accounts

Late Tuition Payment Fees Take Effect

Block A Only Add/Drop Deadline

15 Week Term Add/Drop Deadline

Census Date

Block A Only — Last Day to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*

Block A Ends | Block B Starts
Block B Add/Drop Deadline

Veterans Day — Campus Closed

Block B Deadline to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*

Last Day to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*

Thanksgiving — Campus Closed

Final Exams Offered

Term Ends

Fall Commencement
Student Break

Grades Due
Grades Published

Christmas — Campus Closed

Term Begins 1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/11/2026

1/18/2026

1/19/2026
1/19/2026

2/11/2026

2/16/2026

2/25/2026

3/3/2026

3/25/2026
3/31/2026

4/1/2026

4/13/2026—4/17/2026

4/20/2026

4/23/2026

4/20/2026—5/3/2026

4/19/2026

Tuition Due or Payment Plan Arrangements Made with Student Accounts

Late Tuition Payment Fees Take Effect

Block A Only Add/Drop Deadline

Add/Drop Deadline

MLK Day — Campus Closed 

Census Date

Block A Deadline to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*

Presidents’ Day — Campus Closed
Block A Ends | Block B Starts

Block B Only Add/Drop Deadline

Cesar Chavez — Campus Closed

Last Day to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*

Block B Deadline to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*

Final Exams Offered

Term Ends

Student Break
Grades Due

Grades Published

STANDARD TERM CALENDAR

* Students may not request to withdraw from a course after the course has completed.

* Students may not request to withdraw from a course after the course has completed.

¹ Revised Date



Labor Day — Campus Closed 9/7/2026

9/8/2026

9/8/2026

9/8/2026

9/13/2026

9/20/2026
9/21/2026

10/14/2026

10/28/2026

11/3/2026

11/11/2026

11/25/2026
11/26/2026—11/27/2026

12/2/2026

12/14/2026—12/18/2026

12/21/2026—1/3/2027

12/21/2026

12/28/2026

12/24/2026—12/25/2026

12/21/2026¹

12/20/2026

Term Begins

Tuition Due or Payment Plan Arrangements Made with Student Accounts

Late Tuition Paymeny Fees Take Effect

Block A Only Add/Drop Deadline

15 Week Term Add/Drop Deadline

Census Date

Block A Only — Last Day to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*

Block A Ends | Block B Starts
Block B Add/Drop Deadline

Veterans Day — Campus Closed

Thanksgiving — Campus Closed

Last Day to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*

Block B Deadline to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*

Final Exams Offered

Term Ends

Fall Commencement
Student Break

Grades Due
Christmas — Campus Closed

Grades Published

STANDARD TERM CALENDAR

* Students may not request to withdraw from a course after the course has completed.

* Students may not request to withdraw from a course after the course has completed.

¹ Tentative date, subject to change

Term Begins 5/4/2026

5/4/2026

5/4/2026

5/10/2026

5/17/2026

5/18/2026
5/25/2026

6/10/2026

6/19/2026

6/24/2026

6/30/2026

7/3/2026
7/22/2026

7/29/2026

8/10/2026—8/14/2026

8/17/2026

8/20/2026

8/17/2026—9/6/2026
8/16/2026

Tuition Due or Payment Plan Arrangements Made with Student Accounts

Late Tuition Payment Fees Take Effect

Block A Only Add/Drop Deadline

15 Week Term Add/Drop Deadline

Census Date

Memorial Day — Campus Closed

Block A Only — Last Day to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*

Juneteenth — Campus Closed
Block A Ends | Block B Starts

Block B Add/Drop Deadline

Last Day to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*

Independence Day Observed — Campus Closed

Block V Deadline to Withdraw from a Course and receive a W*

Final Exams Offered

Term Ends

Student Break
Grades Due

Grades Published


